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Record of continuous review 
according to section 2.7 (or 2.6) of the agreement on transfer of marking of materials and prod-
ucts according to AD 2000 Code and/or Pressure Equipment Directive 
 
rff Rohr Flansch Fitting Handels GmbH  
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 21 
28816 Stuhr 
Germany 

 
Our order No. Our file No.  Your reference No.  
8123853860 MTEK23025_223  Email  
Order No. of agreement    
1326WL053860    
 
 
The correct implementation of the transfer of marking in accordance with section 2.7 (or 2.6) of the above mentioned agreement 
was reviewed on 13.05.2025 by inspecting the required documents. 
The random inspection of the issued documents did not reveal any objections. 
 
 
 
Currently following responsible employees are named: 
 
Name Marking 
Bernd Schulz rff1 
Rene Sündermann rff5 
Marcus Kaufmann rff13 
Karl-Heinz Dickmann rff4 
Jörg Groen rff9 
Marco Rode rff8 
Gerd Wellmann rff2 
Albin Flakowski 
Karsten Bemme 
Ronny Lingesleben 
Uwe Ihle 
Marcus Brade 

rff14 
rff11 
rff12 
rff15 
rff6 

 
This review according to section 2.7 serves to maintain the validity of the above mentioned agreement. 
The next  review shall be carried out by May 2028. 
 
 
 
  

 

 

 

 
Liebscher Hamburg 27.05.2025 

Location Date Name and signature of Technical Expert 
 

 

Attachments 

TÜV NORD Systems GmbH & Co. KG 
Große Bahnstraße 31  22525 Hamburg  Germany 
tuev-nord.de   certifications@tuev-nord.de 
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